That the City Manager is hereby authorized to sign an amendment to an Agreement for engineering 
services between the City of El Paso and SLI Engineering, Inc. entered into April 19, 2005, for a project 
known as “Upper Valley Road” for an amount not to exceed sixty-two thousand one hundred thirty-eight 
and 68/100 dollars ($62,138.68). 
. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  

4. BOARD APPOINTMENT 

*Motion made, seconded, and unanimously carried to APPOINT Ruben Muñoz to the Civil Service